
HESSISCHER KEGLER U. BOWLING VERBAND                                      SEKTION CLASSIC 

BOL                                                                    Spieljahr  2010/11 

 

Ergebnisse  3. Spieltag                                                                   

                                                                                          

VWSK Wiesbaden 1     - KV Bürstadt 1         1022 : 1069                                  

KSC Hainstadt 1      - SKC Höchst 1               :                                       

VWSK Wiesbaden 2     - KV Rothenbergen 1      956 :  921                                  

SVS Griesheim 1      - Spielfrei 1                :                                       

SKV Obertshausen 1   - SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   919 :  913                                  

 

Pl. Klub                  Sp  Kegel Punkte  Durch.     Heim         Ausw.                 

 1. KV Bürstadt 1          3   3014   6: 0  1004,7  2: 0  984,0  4: 0 1015,0              

 2. KSC Hainstadt 1        2   2274   4: 0  1137,0  2: 0 1149,0  2: 0 1125,0              

 3. SKV Obertshausen 1     2   1944   2: 2   972,0  2: 0  919,0  0: 2 1025,0              

 4. SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   2   1847   2: 2   923,5  2: 0  934,0  0: 2  913,0              

 5. SVS Griesheim 1        2   1711   2: 2   855,5  0: 2  836,0  2: 0  875,0              

 6. SKC Höchst 1           2   1612   2: 2   806,0  0: 2  776,0  2: 0  836,0              

 7. VWSK Wiesbaden 1       3   3042   2: 4  1014,0  0: 4 1051,5  2: 0  939,0              

 8. VWSK Wiesbaden 2       3   2595   2: 4   865,0  2: 2  886,0  0: 2  823,0              

 9. KV Rothenbergen 1      3   2563   0: 6   854,3  0: 2  761,0  0: 4  901,0              

10. Spielfrei 1                                                                           

 

TOP TEN  Heim                                                                             

Agricola Sophie                VWSK Wiesbaden 2       374                                 

Reis Sven                      VWSK Wiesbaden 1       371                                 

Pietsch Dominik                VWSK Wiesbaden 1       358                                 

Vinkovic Adrian                SKV Obertshausen 1     315                                 

Vinkovic Anita                 SKV Obertshausen 1     310                                 

Friedrich Lisa-Marie           VWSK Wiesbaden 2       308                                 

Merk Tobias                    SKV Obertshausen 1     294                                 

Minowski Szymon                VWSK Wiesbaden 1       293                                 

Weinheimer Lillian             VWSK Wiesbaden 2       274                                 

                                                                                          

 

TOP TEN  Ausw.                                                                            

Uhl Jannik                     KV Rothenbergen 1      360                                 

Dammeyer Sven                  KV Bürstadt 1          345                                 

Holz Andre                     KV Bürstadt 1          344                                 

Klattig Jessica                SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   300                                 

Sieg Marco                     KV Rothenbergen 1      282                                 

Jahnke Angelina                KV Rothenbergen 1      279                                 

Astheimer Dominik              SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   270                                 

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

KSC Hainstadt vs. SKC Höchst verlegt auf 08.10.2010                                       

                                                                                          

                                                                                          

 

 

                                                                                          

25.09.2010--      



HESSISCHER KEGLER U. BOWLING VERBAND                                      SEKTION CLASSIC 

BOL                                                                    Spieljahr  2010/11 

 

Pl. Schnittliste / Ausw.  / mind.  1 Spiel           Sp--Schn. Sp--Heim  Sp--Ausw   heute 

 1. Sinsel Tobias              KSC Hainstadt 1        2  417,5  1  429    1  406          

 2. Weiskopf Patrick           KSC Hainstadt 1        2  401,5  1  397    1  406          

 3. Reisenbüchler Lukas        SKV Obertshausen 1     1  378,0            1  378          

 4. Röber Pascal               VWSK Wiesbaden 1       2  387,5  1  402    1  373          

 5. Oehlenschläger  Jan        SKV Obertshausen 1     1  367,0            1  367          

 6. Agricola Sophie            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       3  347,7  2  351    1  341    374 H 

 7. Dammeyer Sven              KV Bürstadt 1          3  345,0  1  355    2  340    345 A 

 8. Uhl Jannik                 KV Rothenbergen 1      3  308,3  1  273    2  326    360 A 

 9. Holz Andre                 KV Bürstadt 1          3  322,0  1  315    2  326    344 A 

10. Kiran Mesut                SKC Höchst 1           2  300,0  1  275    1  325          

11. Nothnagel Jan-Philipp      SVS Griesheim 1        1  323,0            1  323          

12. Holz Pascal                KV Bürstadt 1          1  319,0            1  319    170*A 

13. Warmut Marco               KSC Hainstadt 1        2  318,0  1  323    1  313          

14. Pietsch Dominik            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       3  340,0  2  355    1  310    358 H 

15. Klattig Jessica            SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   2  326,0  1  352    1  300    300 A 

16. Hallstein Pierre           SKC Höchst 1           2  298,5  1  303    1  294          

17. Haupt Dinah                KV Rothenbergen 1      1  293,0            1  293          

18. Sieg Marco                 KV Rothenbergen 1      3  270,7  1  234    2  289    282 A 

19. Sauerwein Lars             SVS Griesheim 1        2  260,0  1  235    1  285          

20. Merk Tobias                SKV Obertshausen 1     2  287,0  1  294    1  280    294 H 

21. Jahnke Angelina            KV Rothenbergen 1      2  266,5  1  254    1  279    279 A 

22. Astheimer Dominik          SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   2  263,0  1  256    1  270    270 A 

23. Schwinn Lukas              SVS Griesheim 1        1  267,0            1  267          

24. Reis Sven                  VWSK Wiesbaden 1       2  313,5  1  371    1  256    371 H 

25. Friedrich Lisa-Marie       VWSK Wiesbaden 2       3  268,3  2  279    1  247    308 H 

26. Weinheimer Lillian         VWSK Wiesbaden 2       3  249,0  2  256    1  235    274 H 

27. Geissel Jonas              SKC Höchst 1           1  217,0            1  217          

28. Shults Jonathan            SVS Griesheim 1        1  341,0  1  341                    

29. Friedrich Roman            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  327,0  1  327                    

30. Saratoff Celine            SG BL Mainspitz e 1.   1  326,0  1  326              155*A 

31. Vinkovic Adrian            SKV Obertshausen 1     1  315,0  1  315              315 H 

32. Wichert Pascal             KV Bürstadt 1          1  314,0  1  314                    

33. Vinkovic Anita             SKV Obertshausen 1     1  310,0  1  310              310 H 

34. Minowski Szymon            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  293,0  1  293              293 H 

35. Wächter Maximilian         SVS Griesheim 1        1  260,0  1  260                    

36. Lenz Daniel                SKC Höchst 1           1  198,0  1  198                    
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